Specifications

General

Mileage: 71.576 km
Number of gears: 6

Number of seats: 3

The number of wheels: 4
Transmission: Handmatig
Number of keys: 2

Number of remote controls: 2

Color: Wit
Dimensions total

Length: 599 cm
Width: 204 cm
Height: 254 cm
Description

Lashing eyes in loading floor
paneling

sliding door on the right

270 gr. Back doors

Top Trucks B.V.
Clara Zetkinweg 5
5032 ML Tilburg
Nederland

+31(0)13-5420939
info@TOPTRUCKS.nl
www. TOPTRUCKS.nl

Cruise Sensoren

price On request

MAN TGE 3.140

140 PK - L3H3 - Airco -Car-Play camera, Navi,

Reference

Brand

Model

Date registration
Chassis number
Mileage

Power
Emmissionclass
Configuration

Wheelbase

Weight

GVW:

Mass empty:
Load capacity:

Structure
Length:
Width:
Height:
Extended:
Raised:

Accessories

TT 4663

MAN

TGE 3.140

15-04-2021
WMAO04VUY3N9001117
71.576 km

140 pk

Euro 6

4x4

365 cm

3.500 kg
2.215 kg
1.210 kg

327 cm
176 cm
185 cm
L3
H3

Rear view camera Ad blue Airbags Climate Control Cruise
control Electric windows Electric mirrors Navigation Parking
sensors Radio Bluetooth Spare wheel Four wheel drive ,

IBAN: NL29 RABO 0181.2332.66
Swift / BIC: RABONL2U

BTW nr.: NL8136.81.017.B01
KvK nr.: 18066587
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